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Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Mon Mar 2 O’Donnell New Home 6:00 

Fri-Sat Mar 6-7 Tahoka Tournament Tahoka TBA 

Mon Mar 9 Borden County Gail 4:30 

Fri-Sat Mar 20-21 Ira Tournament Ira TBA 

Sat Mar 28 Lamesa JV Lamesa 12:00 

Tue Mar 31 Tahoka JV Tahoka 7:00 

Sat Apr 4 New Home JV New Home 12:00 

Mon Apr 6 Post JV Post 7:00 

Sat Apr 18 New Home JV New Home 1:00 

Tue Apr 21 Smyer JV Smyer 6:00 

Tue Apr 28 Smyer JV Smyer 6:00 

Mon May 4 Sundown JV Sundown 5:00 

Head Coach: Blake Jackson                                                                                        #STS 

Asst. Coach: Bill Sanders                “Tradition Starts Here”                               #TWC 


